
Class Quarter Admission Fee Tuition Fee

Pre.N.c to KG Due 15th April - End 30th April 8,500.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July 8,500.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct 8,500.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan 8,500.00
Total Fee 34,000.00

Ist to Vth Due 15th April - End 30th April 9,500.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July 9,500.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct 9,500.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan 9,500.00
Total Fee 38,000.00

VIth to VIIIth Due 15th April - End 30th April 10,000.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July 10,000.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct 10,000.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan 10,000.00
Total Fee 40,000.00

IX Due 15th April - End 30th April 13,000.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July 13,000.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct 13,000.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan 13,000.00
Total Fee 52,000.00

X Due 15th April - End 30th April 13,000.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July 13,000.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct 13,000.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan 13,000.00
Total Fee 52,000.00

XI Due 15th April - End 30th April 20,000.00 15,000.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July - 15,000.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct - 15,000.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan - 15,000.00
Total Fee 20,000.00 60,000.00

XII Due 15th April - End 30th April - 15,000.00
Due 15th July - End 30th July - 15,000.00
Due 15th Oct - End 30th Oct - 15,000.00
Due 15th Jan - End 30th Jan - 15,000.00
Total Fee - 60,000.00

# All CBSE fees or external fees will be additional

~Post End date fine is Rs 100 per day

## If full year fees provided in 1 installement

Only 1 scholarship can be availed

-

Harrow School - HIS
Fee Structure 2026-27

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

20,000.00


